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Total Number of Voters : 15,320 of 91,381 = 16.76%

11/06/2018 09:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 51 of 83 = 61.45%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PUBLIC QUESTION, Vote For 1

 0  7,713 7,7130.00% 58.04% 58.04%YES

 0  5,575 5,5750.00% 41.96% 41.96%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  13,288  13,28886.74% 86.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 2,028  2,028

 40.03%

13.24%

0.03%

13.24%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 0  3,197 3,1970.00% 59.32% 59.32%Democratic Party

 0  2,125 2,1250.00% 39.43% 39.43%Republican Party

 0  67 670.00% 1.24% 1.24%Libertarian Party

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5,389  5,38935.18% 35.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 9,931  9,931

 00.00%

64.82%

0.00%

64.82%

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 0  9,568 9,5680.00% 63.08% 63.08%DEM JOE DONNELLY

 0  4,765 4,7650.00% 31.41% 31.41%REP MIKE BRAUN

 0  835 8350.00% 5.51% 5.51%LIB LUCY M. BRENTON

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  15,168  15,16899.01% 99.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 152  152

 00.00%

0.99%

0.00%

0.99%

SECRETARY OF STATE, Vote For 1

 0  8,789 8,7890.00% 58.70% 58.70%DEM JIM HARPER

 0  5,485 5,4850.00% 36.63% 36.63%REP CONNIE LAWSON

 0  699 6990.00% 4.67% 4.67%LIB MARK W. RUTHERFORD

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,973  14,97397.73% 97.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 346  346

 10.01%

2.26%

0.01%

2.26%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 
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AUDITOR OF STATE, Vote For 1

 0  8,567 8,5670.00% 57.78% 57.78%DEM JOSELYN WHITTICKER

 0  5,445 5,4450.00% 36.73% 36.73%REP TERA KLUTZ

 0  814 8140.00% 5.49% 5.49%LIB JOHN SCHICK

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,826  14,82696.78% 96.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 492  492

 20.01%

3.21%

0.01%

3.21%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

TREASURER OF STATE, Vote For 1

 0  8,859 8,8590.00% 60.10% 60.10%DEM JOHN C. AGUILERA

 0  5,882 5,8820.00% 39.90% 39.90%REP KELLY MITCHELL

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,741  14,74196.22% 96.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 579  579

 00.00%

3.78%

0.00%

3.78%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 9, Vote For 1

 0  10,094 10,0940.00% 66.78% 66.78%DEM LIZ WATSON

 0  5,022 5,0220.00% 33.22% 33.22%REP TREY HOLLINGSWORTH

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  15,116  15,11698.67% 98.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 204  204

 00.00%

1.33%

0.00%

1.33%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 46, Vote For 1

 0  849 8490.00% 35.08% 35.08%DEM E. THOMASINA MARSILI

 0  1,571 1,5710.00% 64.92% 64.92%REP BOB HEATON

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,420  2,42097.35% 97.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 66  66

 00.00%

2.65%

0.00%

2.65%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 11  54.55% 

Voters

 2,486 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,646 21.35% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 60, Vote For 1

 0  1,753 1,7530.00% 56.10% 56.10%DEM PENNY GITHENS

 0  1,372 1,3720.00% 43.90% 43.90%REP PEGGY MAYFIELD

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,125  3,12597.66% 97.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 73  73

 20.06%

2.28%

0.06%

2.28%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 14  64.29% 

Voters

 3,200 

Ballots Registered Percent

 16,273 19.66% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 61, Vote For 1

 0  6,390 6,3900.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM MATT PIERCE

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,390  6,39082.06% 82.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,397  1,397

 00.00%

17.94%

0.00%

17.94%

Precincts

Counted

 29  

Total Percent

 37  78.38% 

Voters

 7,787 

Ballots Registered Percent

 39,166 19.88% 
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 62, Vote For 1

 0  542 5420.00% 65.46% 65.46%DEM AMY SWAIN

 0  286 2860.00% 34.54% 34.54%REP JEFF ELLINGTON

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  828  82897.76% 97.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 19  19

 00.00%

2.24%

0.00%

2.24%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 16  18.75% 

Voters

 847 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,454 4.14% 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 65, Vote For 1

 0  360 3600.00% 37.27% 37.27%DEM JARED STANCOMBE

 0  606 6060.00% 62.73% 62.73%REP CHRIS D. MAY

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  966  96696.60% 96.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 34  34

 00.00%

3.40%

0.00%

3.40%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 4  75.00% 

Voters

 1,000 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,842 26.03% 

JUDGE OF THE 10TH CIRCUIT COURT MONROE, SEAT 2, Vote For 1

 0  10,975 10,9750.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM CHRISTINE TALLEY HASEMAN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,975  10,97571.64% 71.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4,345  4,345

 00.00%

28.36%

0.00%

28.36%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

MONROE COUNTY, INDIANA 2018 GENERAL ELECTION  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  November 06, 2018

Page 5 of 19

Total Number of Voters : 15,320 of 91,381 = 16.76%

11/06/2018 09:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 51 of 83 = 61.45%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

JUDGE OF THE 10TH CIRCUIT COURT MONROE, SEAT 3, Vote For 1

 0  10,886 10,8860.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM CATHERINE STAFFORD

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,886  10,88671.06% 71.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4,434  4,434

 00.00%

28.94%

0.00%

28.94%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

JUDGE OF THE 10TH CIRCUIT COURT MONROE, SEAT 8, Vote For 1

 0  9,312 9,3120.00% 63.54% 63.54%DEM DARCIE L. FAWCETT

 0  5,343 5,3430.00% 36.46% 36.46%REP KEVIN WELDON

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,655  14,65595.66% 95.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 662  662

 30.02%

4.32%

0.02%

4.32%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 10TH CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 1

 0  10,862 10,8620.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM ERIKA OLIPHANT

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,862  10,86270.90% 70.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4,458  4,458

 00.00%

29.10%

0.00%

29.10%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 
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CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

 0  9,374 9,3740.00% 63.83% 63.83%DEM NICOLE BROWNE

 0  5,313 5,3130.00% 36.17% 36.17%REP JACOB FRANKLIN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,687  14,68795.87% 95.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 632  632

 10.01%

4.13%

0.01%

4.13%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 1

 0  9,211 9,2110.00% 62.64% 62.64%DEM ERIC SCHMITZ

 0  5,494 5,4940.00% 37.36% 37.36%REP HAL TURNER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,705  14,70595.99% 95.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 614  614

 10.01%

4.01%

0.01%

4.01%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

COUNTY SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 0  11,546 11,5460.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM BRAD SWAIN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,546  11,54675.37% 75.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,774  3,774

 00.00%

24.63%

0.00%

24.63%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 
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COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 1

 0  11,358 11,3580.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM JUDITH A. SHARP

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,358  11,35874.14% 74.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,962  3,962

 00.00%

25.86%

0.00%

25.86%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1, Vote For 1

 0  9,222 9,2220.00% 62.63% 62.63%DEM ELIZABETH "LEE" JONES

 0  5,503 5,5030.00% 37.37% 37.37%REP LARRY D. BARKER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,725  14,72596.12% 96.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 594  594

 10.01%

3.88%

0.01%

3.88%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,525 2,5250.00% 65.21% 65.21%DEM SHELLI YODER

 0  1,347 1,3470.00% 34.79% 34.79%REP T. ANN BOEHM

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,872  3,87297.19% 97.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 111  111

 10.03%

2.79%

0.03%

2.79%

Precincts

Counted

 13  

Total Percent

 18  72.22% 

Voters

 3,984 

Ballots Registered Percent

 20,408 19.52% 



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

MONROE COUNTY, INDIANA 2018 GENERAL ELECTION  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  November 06, 2018

Page 8 of 19

Total Number of Voters : 15,320 of 91,381 = 16.76%

11/06/2018 09:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 51 of 83 = 61.45%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT 2, Vote For 3

 0  3,300 3,3000.00% 72.62% 72.62%DEM KATE WILTZ

 0  1,244 1,2440.00% 27.38% 27.38%REP ANN COLLINS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,544  4,54432.12% 32.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 9,601  9,601

 00.00%

67.88%

0.00%

67.88%

Precincts

Counted

 16  

Total Percent

 23  69.57% 

Voters

 4,715 

Ballots Registered Percent

 25,063 18.81% 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,099 1,0990.00% 33.54% 33.54%DEM ASHLEY PIRANI

 0  2,178 2,1780.00% 66.46% 66.46%REP MARTHA "MARTY" HAWK

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,277  3,27796.95% 96.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 103  103

 00.00%

3.05%

0.00%

3.05%

Precincts

Counted

 8  

Total Percent

 21  38.10% 

Voters

 3,380 

Ballots Registered Percent

 24,527 13.78% 

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT 4, Vote For 1

 0  2,519 2,5190.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM ERIC SPOONMOORE

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,519  2,51977.72% 77.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 722  722

 00.00%

22.28%

0.00%

22.28%

Precincts

Counted

 13  

Total Percent

 20  65.00% 

Voters

 3,241 

Ballots Registered Percent

 21,383 15.16% 
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - BEAN BLOSSOM, Vote For 1

 0  322 3220.00% 41.12% 41.12%DEM PAM (STEWART) COOK

 0  461 4610.00% 58.88% 58.88%REP ED BITNER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  783  78397.27% 97.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 22  22

 00.00%

2.73%

0.00%

2.73%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 805 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,980 40.66% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - BEAN BLOSSOM, Vote For 3

 0  331 3310.00% 18.15% 18.15%DEM RANDY JACOBS

 0  225 2250.00% 12.34% 12.34%DEM KELSEY MCGLOCKLIN

 0  229 2290.00% 12.55% 12.55%DEM BENNY WALDEN

 0  301 3010.00% 16.50% 16.50%REP DEBRA A. HUTSON

 0  309 3090.00% 16.94% 16.94%REP RONALD H. HUTSON

 0  429 4290.00% 23.52% 23.52%REP VICKI L. MCGLOCKLIN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,824  1,82475.53% 75.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 585  585

 20.25%

24.22%

0.25%

24.22%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 805 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,980 40.66% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - BENTON, Vote For 1

 0  547 5470.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM MICHELLE BRIGHT

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  547  54766.14% 66.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 280  280

 00.00%

33.86%

0.00%

33.86%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 827 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,613 31.65% 
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TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - BENTON, Vote For 3

 0  284 2840.00% 22.33% 22.33%DEM JOE HUSK

 0  300 3000.00% 23.58% 23.58%DEM HANS KELSON

 0  284 2840.00% 22.33% 22.33%DEM SEAN MCINERNEY

 0  404 4040.00% 31.76% 31.76%REP LYNN STEVENS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,272  1,27251.27% 51.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,209  1,209

 00.00%

48.73%

0.00%

48.73%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 827 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,613 31.65% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - BLOOMINGTON, Vote For 1

 0  3,338 3,3380.00% 74.64% 74.64%DEM KIM H. ALEXANDER

 0  1,134 1,1340.00% 25.36% 25.36%REP AZURE FENDER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,472  4,47295.41% 95.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 214  214

 10.02%

4.57%

0.02%

4.57%

Precincts

Counted

 18  

Total Percent

 24  75.00% 

Voters

 4,687 

Ballots Registered Percent

 25,011 18.74% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - BLOOMINGTON, Vote For 3

 0  2,629 2,6290.00% 26.00% 26.00%DEM LORRAINE MERRIMAN FARRELL

 0  2,762 2,7620.00% 27.31% 27.31%DEM BARBARA E. MCKINNEY

 0  2,365 2,3650.00% 23.39% 23.39%DEM MARTY SPECHLER

 0  1,276 1,2760.00% 12.62% 12.62%REP DAWN ALLEN

 0  1,081 1,0810.00% 10.69% 10.69%REP NELSON SHAFFER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,113  10,11371.92% 71.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,948  3,948

 00.00%

28.08%

0.00%

28.08%

Precincts

Counted

 18  

Total Percent

 24  75.00% 

Voters

 4,687 

Ballots Registered Percent

 25,011 18.74% 
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - CLEAR CREEK, Vote For 1

 0  684 6840.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP THELMA KELLEY JEFFERIES

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  684  68476.51% 76.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 210  210

 00.00%

23.49%

0.00%

23.49%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 3  66.67% 

Voters

 894 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,654 24.47% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - CLEAR CREEK, Vote For 3

 0  369 3690.00% 29.71% 29.71%REP ROBERT HALL

 0  477 4770.00% 38.41% 38.41%REP RANDY MAY

 0  396 3960.00% 31.88% 31.88%REP JOHN A. THRASHER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,242  1,24246.31% 46.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,440  1,440

 00.00%

53.69%

0.00%

53.69%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 3  66.67% 

Voters

 894 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,654 24.47% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - INDIAN CREEK, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM BEVERLY HIMES

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP CHRISTOPHER R. REYNOLDS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 1  0.00% 

Voters

 0 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,071 0.00% 
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TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - INDIAN CREEK, Vote For 3

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM ROSEMARY DOHERTY

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM WAYNE SULLIVAN

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP SCOTT M. CLARKE

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP KATRINA WEIMER LADWIG

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP ROGER L. TAYLOR

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 1  0.00% 

Voters

 0 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,071 0.00% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - PERRY, Vote For 1

 0  4,584 4,5840.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM DAN COMBS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,584  4,58479.87% 79.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,155  1,155

 00.00%

20.13%

0.00%

20.13%

Precincts

Counted

 20  

Total Percent

 32  62.50% 

Voters

 5,739 

Ballots Registered Percent

 36,230 15.84% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - PERRY, Vote For 3

 0  3,008 3,0080.00% 24.68% 24.68%DEM JACK DAVIS

 0  3,458 3,4580.00% 28.37% 28.37%DEM SUSIE HAMILTON

 0  3,152 3,1520.00% 25.86% 25.86%DEM BARBARA STURBAUM

 0  1,409 1,4090.00% 11.56% 11.56%REP JENNIFER MICKEL

 0  1,161 1,1610.00% 9.53% 9.53%REP SCOTT TIBBS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  12,188  12,18870.79% 70.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 5,020  5,020

 30.05%

29.16%

0.05%

29.16%

Precincts

Counted

 20  

Total Percent

 32  62.50% 

Voters

 5,739 

Ballots Registered Percent

 36,230 15.84% 



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

MONROE COUNTY, INDIANA 2018 GENERAL ELECTION  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT  —  November 06, 2018

Page 13 of 19

Total Number of Voters : 15,320 of 91,381 = 16.76%

11/06/2018 09:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 51 of 83 = 61.45%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - POLK, Vote For 1

 0  78 780.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP CHRISTOPHER SPIEK

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  78  7873.58% 73.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 28  28

 00.00%

26.42%

0.00%

26.42%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 106 

Ballots Registered Percent

 188 56.38% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - POLK, Vote For 3

 0  33 330.00% 26.40% 26.40%DEM WARREN "WOODY" KILMER

 0  32 320.00% 25.60% 25.60%DEM VIC STREIFF

 0  60 600.00% 48.00% 48.00%REP DAVID L. HOLLARS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  125  12539.31% 39.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 193  193

 00.00%

60.69%

0.00%

60.69%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 106 

Ballots Registered Percent

 188 56.38% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - RICHLAND, Vote For 1

 0  1,265 1,2650.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MARTY STEPHENS

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,265  1,26575.25% 75.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 416  416

 00.00%

24.75%

0.00%

24.75%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 9  44.44% 

Voters

 1,681 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,666 17.39% 
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TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - RICHLAND, Vote For 3

 0  677 6770.00% 31.98% 31.98%REP MARJORIE A. CLOUSE

 0  829 8290.00% 39.16% 39.16%REP DAWN DURNIL

 0  611 6110.00% 28.86% 28.86%REP DAVID B. WILLIBEY

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,117  2,11741.98% 41.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,926  2,926

 00.00%

58.02%

0.00%

58.02%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 9  44.44% 

Voters

 1,681 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,666 17.39% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - SALT CREEK, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM DONN HALL

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 1  0.00% 

Voters

 0 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,260 0.00% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - SALT CREEK, Vote For 3

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM GUY CUNNINGHAM

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM JOAN C. HALL

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP STEVEN R. HOGAN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 1  0.00% 

Voters

 0 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,260 0.00% 
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - VAN BUREN, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP RITA BARROW

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 6  0.00% 

Voters

 0 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,156 0.00% 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - VAN BUREN, Vote For 3

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEM WILLIAM "WILL" E. SMITH III

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP RONNIE G. PURSELL

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP MARY RICE

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%REP JOHN WILSON

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 0  

Total Percent

 6  0.00% 

Voters

 0 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,156 0.00% 

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - WASHINGTON, Vote For 1

 0  404 4040.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP BARBARA ANDERSEN OOLEY

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  404  40469.54% 69.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 177  177

 00.00%

30.46%

0.00%

30.46%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 581 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,552 37.44% 
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TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER - WASHINGTON, Vote For 3

 0  194 1940.00% 13.80% 13.80%DEM LEE CHAPMAN

 0  196 1960.00% 13.94% 13.94%DEM PATRICIA SLABACH

 0  288 2880.00% 20.48% 20.48%REP JERRY W. AYERS

 0  287 2870.00% 20.41% 20.41%REP KENNY L. BRYANT

 0  269 2690.00% 19.13% 19.13%REP TROY LEE COLVIN

 0  172 1720.00% 12.23% 12.23%IND PAUL TODDY

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,406  1,40680.67% 80.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 331  331

 20.34%

18.99%

0.34%

18.99%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 581 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,552 37.44% 

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER, WARD 4, ELLETTSVILLE, Vote For 1

 0  641 6410.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP DAN SWAFFORD

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  641  64169.07% 69.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 287  287

 00.00%

30.93%

0.00%

30.93%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 9  44.44% 

Voters

 928 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,008 23.15% 

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER, WARD 5, ELLETTSVILLE, Vote For 1

 0  399 3990.00% 44.83% 44.83%DEM TODD LARE

 0  491 4910.00% 55.17% 55.17%REP PAMELA SAMPLES

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  890  89095.91% 95.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 38  38

 00.00%

4.09%

0.00%

4.09%

Precincts

Counted

 4  

Total Percent

 9  44.44% 

Voters

 928 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,008 23.15% 
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SCHOOL BOARD - BEAN BLOSSOM, Vote For 1

 0  1,135 1,1350.00% 55.91% 55.91%ANGIE JACOBS

 0  895 8950.00% 44.09% 44.09%BRAD TUCKER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,030  2,03081.66% 81.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 455  455

 10.04%

18.30%

0.04%

18.30%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 11  54.55% 

Voters

 2,486 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,646 21.35% 

SCHOOL BOARD - DISTRICT RICHLAND, Vote For 1

 0  887 8870.00% 44.57% 44.57%DANA ROBERT KERR

 0  426 4260.00% 21.41% 21.41%ELAINE S. THOMSEN

 0  677 6770.00% 34.02% 34.02%PHILLIP R. WALDEN

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,990  1,99080.05% 80.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 495  495

 10.04%

19.91%

0.04%

19.91%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 11  54.55% 

Voters

 2,486 

Ballots Registered Percent

 11,646 21.35% 

SCHOOL BOARD - DISTRICT 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,000 1,0000.00% 10.72% 10.72%ERIC JAMES BREIDENSTEIN

 0  2,707 2,7070.00% 29.02% 29.02%JANE A. GOUKER

 0  1,784 1,7840.00% 19.12% 19.12%THAO NELSON

 0  3,838 3,8380.00% 41.14% 41.14%ELIZABETH A. RUH

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,329  9,32972.69% 72.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 80

 3,425  3,425

 800.62%

26.69%

0.62%

26.69%

Precincts

Counted

 44  

Total Percent

 71  61.97% 

Voters

 12,834 

Ballots Registered Percent

 79,735 16.10% 
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SCHOOL BOARD - DISTRICT 3, Vote For 1

 0  5,512 5,5120.00% 61.59% 61.59%MARTHA STREET

 0  3,437 3,4370.00% 38.41% 38.41%BYRON R. TURNER II

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,949  8,94969.73% 69.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,881  3,881

 40.03%

30.24%

0.03%

30.24%

Precincts

Counted

 44  

Total Percent

 71  61.97% 

Voters

 12,834 

Ballots Registered Percent

 79,735 16.10% 

SCHOOL BOARD - DISTRICT 7, Vote For 1

 0  7,680 7,6800.00% 100.00% 100.00%BRANDON SHURR

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,680  7,68059.84% 59.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 5,154  5,154

 00.00%

40.16%

0.00%

40.16%

Precincts

Counted

 44  

Total Percent

 71  61.97% 

Voters

 12,834 

Ballots Registered Percent

 79,735 16.10% 

Geoffrey G. Slaughter, Vote For 1

 0  7,095 7,0950.00% 63.05% 63.05%YES

 0  4,158 4,1580.00% 36.95% 36.95%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,253  11,25373.45% 73.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 4,059  4,059

 80.05%

26.49%

0.05%

26.49%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 
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Robert R. (Bob) Altice, Jr., Vote For 1

 0  7,254 7,2540.00% 65.25% 65.25%YES

 0  3,863 3,8630.00% 34.75% 34.75%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,117  11,11772.57% 72.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 4,199  4,199

 40.03%

27.41%

0.03%

27.41%

Precincts

Counted

 50  

Total Percent

 82  60.98% 

Voters

 15,320 

Ballots Registered Percent

 91,381 16.76% 


